N-1-F

Klubbrenn, Nordstrand Alpin
Sloreasen 16. mars 2013

Resultatliste (Standard (pr. klasse))

Nasjon

Fgds.ar Klubb

Kjgnn

1l.omgang

2.omgang

Harloff Anine

Hemme Granerud Corneli
Torbjgrnsen Isabella
Hagensen Melbye Marte
Gjertsen Linde
Risahagen-Vatne Sunniva
Eide Andrine

Fuglestad Emma

Kjgraas Lina Sofie
Rabben Ella

Eldorhagen Tiril

Holtet Weydahl Maren Eli
Langseth Solveig

Nuila Hovind Eleonora
Thorsell Malin Sverd
Waulfsberg Gamre Astrid
Gjertsen Maine

Rabben Mali

Lundteppen Michelle
Sandal Jenny Bye

6 Gjertsen Linde Gossner

1 9
2 13
3 75
4 79
5 97
6 8
7 10
8 15
9 4
10 5
11 3
12 12
13 2
14 14
15 89
16 91
17 98
18 11
7
16
1

G8
1 24
2 21
3 67
4 27
5 18
6 23
7 30
8 22
9 25
10 83
11 73
12 19
13 17
14 66
15 26
16 20
17 28
18 29
19 84
20 78
21 72

J9

1 71
2 33
3 76
4 31
5 32
6 35
7 87
8 34

Tidtager: Olav Havsgard

Gjertsen Maine Gossner

Bollingmo Didrick
Slatten Sebastian
Brevik Magnus

Harloff Erik

Eikel Petter

Rafaelsen Olav

Hovind Adrian Rafael
Woulfsberg-Gamre Torstei
Ellingsen Mateo
Guldbrandsen Leon
Ulriksen Oscar

Drange Even
Tranheim Trym Haugen
Brevik Mikkel
Bollingmo Casper
Eldorhagen Robin
Langseth Sindre
Irgens-Jensen Magnus
Saure Karlsen Fredrik
Lannem Tarjei

Giske Karl Oskar Fred

Dahl Karoline

Ellingsen Anea
Torbjgrnsen Emilia
Nordbg Tuva Skagen
Langseth Astrid

Gilhoff Norheim Maren
Wahpaz Sunniva

Eikel Johanne

2005
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2009
2006
2006
2008

2008
2006
2006
2005
2008

2006
2005

2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008

2007
2008

2008
2008
2008
2006

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin

Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin

Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin

16.03.2013 - 14:24:36
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46.51
46.14
51.61
56.64
58.11
1:05.87
1:15.88
1:12.10
1:16.10
1:19.55
1:31.67
1:49.51
1:51.70
1:39.42
1:29.78
1:59.06
2:27.28
2:32.01
1:00.78
DNS
DNS
DNS

44,95

50.75

55.16

54.74

56.59
1:00.79
1:06.64
1:09.68
1:21.33
1:14.58
1:16.06
1:36.95
1:51.21
1:47.36
1:36.14
1:57.12
2:40.33
2:22.81
2:11.49
2:37.32
2:57.07

48.35
49.96
50.01
1:00.17
56.82
59.80
58.07
57.04

46.17
47.67
50.66
52.37
1:01.62
1:03.94
58.26
1:09.09
1:10.11
1:11.72
1:15.36
1:32.62
1:31.37
1:46.16
1:56.81
2:10.82
2:07.06
2:09.85
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

41.37

49.68

52.79

55.22

55.82

57.34
1:00.25
1:06.68
1:13.76
1:23.45
1:24.18
1:27.73
1:13.83
1:37.46
1:49.36
1:29.36
1:21.28
1:39.01
2:02.81
2:06.05
2:14.48

47.85
48.57
48.70
46.49
57.56
55.38
57.88
1:00.15

1:32.68
1:33.81
1:42.27
1:49.01
1:59.73
2:09.81
2:14.14
2:21.19
2:26.21
2:31.27
2:47.03
3:22.13
3:23.07
3:25.58
3:26.59
4:09.88
4:34.34
4:41.86
1:00.78

1:26.32
1:40.43
1:47.95
1:49.96
1:52.41
1:58.13
2:06.89
2:16.36
2:35.09
2:38.03
2:40.24
3:04.68
3:05.04
3:24.82
3:25.50
3:26.48
4:01.61
4:01.82
4:14.30
4:43.37
5:11.55

1:36.20
1:38.53
1:38.71
1:46.66
1:54.38
1:55.18
1:55.95
1:57.19

+1.13
+9.59
+16.33
+27.05
+37.13
+41.46
+48.51
+53.53
+58.59
+1:14.35
+1:49.45
+1:50.39
+1:52.90
+1:53.91
+2:37.20
+3:01.66
+3:09.18

+14.11
+21.63
+23.64
+26.09
+31.81
+40.57
+50.04
+1:08.77
+1:11.71
+1:13.92
+1:38.36
+1:38.72
+1:58.50
+1:59.18
+2:00.16
+2:35.29
+2:35.50
+2:47.98
+3:17.05
+3:45.23

+2.33

+2.51
+10.46
+18.18
+18.98
+19.75
+20.99
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N-1-F

Klubbrenn, Nordstrand Alpin - Sloreasen 16. mars 2013

Resultatliste (Standard

Fgds.ar

Klubb

or. klasse

9 69

G9
1 82
2 48
3 43
4 39
5 45
6 38
7 65
8 37
9 44
10 47
11 36
12 77
13 42
14 81
15 41
16 46
17 70
18 40
19 49

J10
50
51

G10

93
53
92
52

Tidtager: Olav Havsgard

Jgranli Kaisa

Lannem Tobias

Hoel Markus

Hansen Truls Oskar
Eldorhagen Sindre
Mgrck Kasper Delet
Andersen Adrian Nicolai
Hovind Emanuel
Bollingmo William
Helsengreen Christopher
Rabben Aron

Sandal Tobias Bye
Maprane Omar
Strommen Simon

Randel Aron

Stjernstrgm Jonas August
Irgens-Jensen Eirik
Jgranli Jesper

Sandvig Gabriel

Frith Oliver

Mittet Filippa
Rafaelsen Maren Sofie

Hangeland Iben Otto
Dahlby Filip Solberg
@y-Aslaksen Knut Johan
Foss Adrian

Nasjon

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

2004
2004

2004
2004

2003
2003

2003

2003

Nordstrand Alpin

Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin

Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin

Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin
Nordstrand Alpin

16.03.2013 - 14:24:36

Kjgnn
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1.omgang
1:00.80

38.27
43.00
45.57
44.70
48.15
48.59
49.15
49.63
51.69
54.04
53.01
56.22
54.54
58.66
54.37
58.33
1:01.65
1:01.38
1:08.21

41.46
52.85

38.02
42.78
44.32
54.88

2.omgang
56.51

49.56
45.29
43.08
46.69
47.09
47.10
47.62
51.09
49.35
49.18
51.46
51.11
54.52
54.05
58.37
58.84
1:02.31
1:06.89
1:06.22

41.07
48.73

40.39
43.14
44.24

DNS

1:57.31

1:27.83
1:28.29
1:28.65
1:31.39
1:35.24
1:35.69
1:36.77
1:40.72
1:41.04
1:43.22
1:44.47
1:47.33
1:49.06
1:52.71
1:52.74
1:57.17
2:03.96
2:08.27
2:14.43

1:22.53
1:41.58

1:18.41
1:25.92
1:28.56

54.88

+21.11

+0.46
+0.82
+3.56
+7.41
+7.86
+8.94
+12.89
+13.21
+15.39
+16.64
+19.50
+21.23
+24.88
+24.91
+29.34
+36.13
+40.44
+46.60

+19.05

+7.51
+10.15

www.alge-timing.com

Data : ALGE-Timing TimeNET
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